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Curt Bauer curt.brauer@gotoltc.edu 

Belinda Esquinas belinda.esquinas@gotoltc.edu 

Roy Kluss roy.kluss@gotoltc.edu 

John Lukas john.lukas@gotoltc.edu 

Monica Nichter monica.nichter@gotoltc.edu 

Don Pohlman don.pohlman@gotoltc.edu 

Kim Rooney kim.rooney@gotoltc.edu 

Dr. Michael Trimberger michael.trimberger@gotoltc.edu 

John Wyatt john.wyatt@gotoltc.edu 

  

  

 


